SORAA LED AR111
18.5W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical
Width: 111mm (4.37”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 18.5W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 57mm (2.24”) Typical: 70°C - 80°C (base) Power factor: 0.92 Flicker Index < 0.1
Weight: 260g Maximum: 90°C (base) Voltage: 12V +/- 1.2V Percent Flicker: 28%
________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
OUTPUT RANGE: VIVID SERIES 930-1050 lumen; CRI-95, R9>90

CBCP
(cd)
Halogen
Equivalent**
(Watts)
Total
Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W) CRI/R9
White
Point
(McA)
SORAA VIVID SERIES
SR111-18-09D-927-03SNAP 00869 2700 9 16 22400 75 930 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-25D-927-03 00871 2700 25 40 5020 75 930 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-36D-927-03 00873 2700 36 60 2320 75 930 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-60D-927-03 00875 2700 60 90 1020 75 930 50 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-09D-930-03SNAP 00885 3000 9 16 24100 75 1000 54 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-25D-930-03 00887 3000 25 40 5400 75 1000 54 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-36D-930-03 00889 3000 36 60 2500 75 1000 54 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-60D-930-03 00891 3000 60 90 1100 75 1000 54 95 / 95 3
SR111-18-09D-940-03SNAP 00901 4000 9 16 25060 75 1040 56 95 / 95 4
SR111-18-25D-940-03 00903 4000 25 40 5600 75 1040 56 95 / 95 4
SR111-18-36D-940-03 00905 4000 36 60 2600 75 1040 56 95 / 95 4
SR111-18-60D-940-03 00907 4000 60 90 1140 75 1040 56 95 / 95 4
SR111-18-09D-950-03SNAP 00909 5000 9 16 25300 75 1050 57 95 / 90 5
SR111-18-25D-950-03 00911 5000 25 40 5660 75 1050 57 95 / 90 5
SR111-18-36D-950-03 00913 5000 36 60 2620 75 1050 57 95 / 90 5
SR111-18-60D-950-03 00915 5000 60 90 1140 75 1050 57 95 / 90 5
SORAA BRILLIANT SERIES
SR111-18-09D-827-03SNAP 00877 2700 9 16 28660 100 1190 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-25D-827-03 00879 2700 25 40 6420 100 1190 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-36D-827-03 00881 2700 36 60 2960 100 1190 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-60D-827-03 00883 2700 60 90 1300 100 1190 64 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-09D-830-03SNAP 00893 3000 9 16 30840 100 1280 69 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-25D-830-03 00895 3000 25 40 6900 100 1280 69 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-36D-830-03 00897 3000 36 60 3200 100 1280 69 80 / >0 3
SR111-18-60D-830-03 00899 3000 60 90 1400 100 1280 69 80 / >0 3
SORAA LED AR111 18.5W
SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*
BEAM DIAGRAM
Information and specifications subject to change. SR111 18W Rev 1  8.24.14